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Değerlendirilen dönem
: 

Toplam danışan sayısı
: 

Toplam oturum sayısı

: 

	Statü
	Normal Öğretim
	İkinci Öğretim

	N
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Öğrencilerin Öğrenim statüsü:
	Başvuru nedenleri
	N

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Toplam
	


Öğrencilerin Fakülte/Bölüm/Enstitü/Yüksekokul/Sınıf Dağılımı

	Fakülte / Bölüm/ Enstitü / Yüksekokullar
	Hazırlık
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Toplam
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